Technical Data Sheet
Spectrum Master™
Ultraportable Spectrum Analyzer
MS2760A
9 kHz to 32 GHz, 44 GHz, 50 GHz, 70 GHz, 90 GHz, 110 GHz
MS2760A Specifications
2 of 11 PN: 11410-00936  Rev. H MS2760A TDS
Introduction

MS2760A Specifications
8 of 11 PN: 11410-00936  Rev. H MS2760A TDS
Ordering Information
Models and Options
Standard Accessories (Included with instrument)
Manuals (available at www.anritsu.com)
Model Number Description
MS2760A-0032 Ultraportable Spectrum Master, Frequency Range 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044 Ultraportable Spectrum Master, Frequency Range 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050 Ultraportable Spectrum Master, Frequency Range 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070 Ultraportable Spectrum Master, Frequency Range 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090 Ultraportable Spectrum Master, Frequency Range 9 kHz to 90 GHz
MS2760A-0110 Ultraportable Spectrum Master, Frequency Range 9 kHz to 110 GHz
Option Number
MS2760A-0032-0098
MS2760A-0044-0098
MS2760A-0050-0098
MS2760A-0070-0098
MS2760A-0090-0098
MS2760A-0110-0098
Standard Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1)
MS2760A-0032-0099
MS2760A-0044-0099
MS2760A-0050-0099
MS2760A-0070-0099
MS2760A-0090-0099
MS2760A-0110-0099
Premium Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data)
Part Number Description
2300-1859-R USB 3.0 Type C to Type A Cable
2300-1605-R BNC(m) to MCX(m) Cable (qty 2)
Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
Part Number Description
10580-00427 User Guide
Specifications MS2760A
MS2760A TDS PN: 11410-00936  Rev. H 9 of 11
Optional Accessories
Coaxial Adapters
Precision Fixed Attenuators